Pokal Jugend

Rang
1

a s wN

Lizenziert fur SchieBen des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

St.Nr

2265
2436
2249
1272
2045

Nachname, Vorname

Binzer, Ramona
Denk, Eileen
Halla, Benedikt
Binzer, Bianca
Sturm, Miriam

Verein

Heider6slein Obereqq
Heiderdslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Teiler

22,6
27,9
48,3
54,9
231,8

Deck-Blattl

88,3
32,4
68,8
78,2
276,1

127,3
41,5
84,6

127,0

298,0



